FILENAME: PNY-SSD-Prevail
MODIFIED: November 5, 2012 2:26 PM
Up
da
te
d
11
.0

•	 Efficient bad block management and reduced write amplification
further bolster endurance
•	 Drive health is monitored using an SSD-specific set of S.M.A.R.T attributes
Applications
•	 Cloud Storage
•	 Networking
•	 RAID Configurations
•	 Servers
PART NUMBER SIZE UPC
MLC
ENDURANCE
READ/
WRITE IOPS
PACKAGE
TYPE
SSD9SC120GCDA-PB 120GB 751492530024 3K Compute 550/515 85K RETAIL
SSD9SC240GCDA-PB 240GB 751492530031 3K Compute 550/520 85K RETAIL
SSD9SC480GCDA-PB 480GB 751492534572 3K Compute 550/520 85K RETAIL
SSD9SC120GCDA-WH 120GB 751492531762 3K Compute 550/515 85K BOX
SSD9SC240GCDA-WH 240GB 751492531779 3K Compute 550/520 85K BOX
SSD9SC480GCDA-WH 480GB 751492534589 3K Compute 550/520 85K BOX
SSD9SC120GCDA-BLK 120GB 751492529943 3K Compute 550/515 85K BULK 20-PK
SSD9SC240GCDA-BLK 240GB 751492529967 3K Compute 550/520 85K BULK 20-PK
SSD9SC480GCDA-BLK 480GB 751492534886 3K Compute 550/520 85K BULK 20-PK
Designed and Assembled in the USA
With domestic and foreign parts
HIGH ENDURANCE
3k